
1 鎌  田  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 4 11.28 4.74 6.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.40 0.50-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 0 1 1 0

4.96 4.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.901.75 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.851.50 2.25 2.00 1.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.701.50 2.25 1.75 1.25 1.75

6.54

2 阪  口  澄  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 10.84 4.38 6.66 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.90 4.38

Skating Skills 1.20 1.801.25 2.25 2.00 1.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.851.50 2.25 1.75 1.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.901.75 2.25 2.00 1.00 2.50

6.66

転倒:  -0.20
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3 冨  安  里  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都シンクロSC 3 9.62 3.38 6.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.38

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.25 2.00 1.75 1.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.701.50 2.25 1.75 1.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.801.25 2.25 1.75 1.25 2.50

6.24

4 小  牧  由  葦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 7 8.58 3.30 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 0 0 1 0

3.20 3.30

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.00 2.00 1.75 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.50 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

5.28

平成29年度 第65回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2018年3月24日(土)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ
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5 田井中  梅  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 2 8.28 3.12 5.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.30 3.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 2.00 1.75 0.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.401.00 2.00 1.50 0.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.25 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

5.16

6 森      すず菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都スケート学校 6 7.56 3.12 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 -1 0 0

3.20 3.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.100.75 1.75 1.50 0.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.25 1.75 1.25 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.00 2.00 1.50 0.75 1.25

4.44

平成29年度 第65回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2018年3月24日(土)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ
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7 阪  下  稟  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 5 7.48 2.56 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F<! ! 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3.10 2.56

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.25 2.00 1.50 0.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.00 1.75 1.50 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.25 2.00 1.50 0.75 1.50

4.92

平成29年度 第65回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2018年3月24日(土)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都市スケート連盟、京都府スケート連盟
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